

Sant Gulab Kumar

Agno. 74 (SDD) / 2020-21

10m - Khargpur PWD Road to Bhagalpura Road

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Head - MH54(SC)

Length 1-100km

R.W.G (w) Jajpur

DIVISION

Baithal

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2859

MB No 2859

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 2nd on A/c Bell

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) P/R and fixing bench mark etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (8) etc					
No. (1/1) = 1.0 km.					
@ Rs 32,994.88/km					32,995.00
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing road land etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (8) etc					
No. (2/2) = 0.35 Hect.					
@ Rs 51,133.27/Hect					17,897.00
(3/3) Const of embankment - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (8) etc					
etc No (3/3) = 717.25 m ³					
@ Rs 135.12/m ³					96,915.00
(4/4) Const of Earthwork					
Shooping - do - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (8) etc					
do (4/4) = 765.87 m ²					
@ Rs 176.88/m ²					135,452.00
(5/5) Const of Subgrade - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (8) etc					
do (5/5) = 2340.0 m ³					
@ Rs 176.88/m ³					4,138,52.00
(6/6) Const of G.S.B. work gr (I) - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (8) etc					
do (6/6) = 818.10 m ³					
@ Rs 1745.23/m ³					14,27,773.00
(7/7) P/R and Laying G.S.B.					
Gr (II) - do - do etc					
					Rs 21,24,884.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF-Rs	21,24,884=00
8/8 P/v and applying prime coat with B/Emulsion - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (8) Item					
No. (8/8) = 2840.8 m ²					
@ Rs 2312 = 91/m ² - Rs					6,57,005=00
9/9 P/v and applying top coat - do - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (8) Item					
No. (8/8) = 3787.50 m ²					
@ Rs 45.59/m ² - Rs					1,72,672=00
10/10 P/v and laying 20mm thick premium (M.S.) - do - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (9) Item					
No. (10/10) = 3787.50 m ²					
@ Rs 219 = 65/ft ² - Rs					8,31,924=00
11/11 P/v Laying duct pipe 300mm dia - do - etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (9) Item					
No. (11/11) = 30.0 m					
@ Rs 1588.24/m - Rs					47,647=00
12/12 S/P/F of K.M. Stones - etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (9) Item					
Item No. (12/12) = 2.0 Nos					
@ Rs 2136 = 96/each - Rs					42,744=00
Continuation					Rs 38,99,074=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. - R	38,97,074.00
(13/14) S/P/F of 200 mm stones - etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (9)					
Item No (13/14) = 4.0 Nos					
@ Rs 608 = 24/each - R					24332.00
(14/16) S/P/F of 600 mm equi					
Latexal - do - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (9)					
Item No (14/16) = 4.0 Nos					
@ Rs 3477 = 98/each - R					13,972.00
(15/17) S/P/F of Circular - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (9)					
Item No (15/17) = 3.0 Nos					
@ Rs 4703 = 65/each - R					14,111.00
(16/18) S/P/F of 800 x 600 mm					
Rectangular - do - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (9)					
Item No (16/18) = 4.0 Nos					
@ Rs 6604 = 88/each - R					26,420.00
(17/19) S/P/F of 600 mm x 450 mm					
Rectangular - do - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (9)					
Item No (17/19) = 3.0 Nos					
@ Rs 4578 = 19/each - R					13,735.00
(18/21) Road marking on B.T. Surface etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (9) Item					
No. (18/21) = 200.0 m ²					
@ Rs 735 = 44/m ² - R					1,47,088.00
					R 41,14,773.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. - R	41,14,773.00
(19/22) S/P/F of Boundary wall etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No - (10) Item					
No (19/22) = 32.0 Nos					
@ Rs 484.52/each					Rs 15,505.00
(20/23) Providing erecting					
deception Board - do - etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No - (10)					
Item No (20/23) = 4.0 Nos					
@ Rs 11678.68/each					Rs 46,707.00
(21/24) P/V and fixing masonry					
Board - do - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No - (10)					
Item No (21/24) = 5.0 Nos					
@ Rs 9359.14/each					Rs 46,796.00
(22/25) C/W in excavation in					
foundation - do - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No - (10)					
Item No - (22/25) = 62.648 m ³					
@ Rs 294.73/m ³					Rs 18,464.00
(23/26) P/V P.L.C. M-15 in footing					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No - (10)					
Item No (23/26) = 11.38 m ³					
@ Rs 4998.81/m ³					Rs 56,886.00
(24/27) Plaster Rec. M-20 in footing etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (10) Item					
No (24/27) = 60.66 m ³					
@ Rs 6150.74/m ³					Rs 3,73,104.00
					Rs 46,72,235.00

Continuation

Continuation